
2024 Sacramental Program 
Contact: Thomas Dabbah, Sacramental Coordinator 

Parish Office: 23 Cardinal St Mosman Ph: 89693202 sacraments@holyfamilymosman.org.au 

FirSt reconciliation 
The Sacrament of Reconciliation (or Confession) 

celebrates God’s forgiveness.   
 

Prerequisites: Catholic Baptism 

Timing: Term 4  

Class: Students in Year 3 or above.  
Weekly Mass attendance is a vital part of the program. 

First Communion 

The Sacrament of Holy Communion nourishes us with 

the Body and Blood of Christ.  
 

Prerequisites: Catholic Baptism, First Reconciliation 

Timing: Term 3  

Class: Students in Year 4 or above.  
Weekly Mass attendance is a vital part of the program. 

Confirmation 

The Sacrament of Confirmation strengthens the gifts 

of the Holy Spirit received in Baptism.  
 

Prerequisites: Baptism, Reconciliation, Communion 

Timing: Terms 1 & 2  

Class: Students in Year 6 or above.  
Weekly Mass attendance is a vital part of the program. 

 

Online enrolment period: 1-14 Sept. 
 
Key dates for 2024 are as follows:  
Family night: 6.30pm Wednesday 16 October 

Commitment Mass: Weekend of October 19/20 

Program sessions 
Lesson 1: Wed 23rd October choose 5pm or 6.30pm 
Lesson 2: Mon 28th October choose 5pm or 6.30pm 
Lesson 3: Wed 6th November choose 5pm or 6.30pm 

Retreat Day:  
Tues 12th Nov (Non-SHM student pick-up at 12pm) 

First Reconciliation Ceremonies  
Tuesday 19 November 
Wednesday 20 November 
 
 
A Baptism program for children aged over 7 years is 
offered in the April and October school holidays. 
Contact the Sacramental Coordinator for more details. 

Online enrolment period: 4-18 June. 
 
Key dates for 2024 are as follows:   
Family night: 6.30pm Wednesday 24 July 

Commitment Mass: Weekend of July 27/28  

Program sessions 
Lesson 1: Wed 31st July choose 5pm or 6.30pm 
Lesson 2: Mon 5th August choose 5pm or 6.30pm 
Lesson 3: Wed 14th August choose 5pm or 6.30pm 

Retreat Day: 
Tues 20th Aug (Non-SHM student pick-up at 12pm) 

Rite of Reconciliation  
Wednesday 28th August  

First Holy Communion Masses 
7/8 & 15 September 
 
A First Reconciliation ‘catch-up’ program is offered in 
the July school holidays. Contact the Sacramental 
Coordinator for more details. 

Online enrolment period: 20 Feb—6 March.       
 
Key dates for 2024 are as follows:   

Family night: 6.30pm Wednesday 13 March 

Commitment Mass: Weekend of March 16/17 

Program sessions 

Lesson 1: Wed 1st May choose 5pm or 6.30pm 

Lesson 2: Mon 6th May choose 5pm or 6.30pm 
Lesson 3: Wed 15th May choose 5pm or 6.30pm 

Retreat Day: 
Tues 21st May (Non-SHM student pick-up at 12.15pm) 
Includes Reconciliation and ceremony rehearsal. 

Creed Mass: Weekend of May 25/26.  

 
Confirmation Ceremonies  

Thursday 30th May &  

Friday 31st May  

 


